
Country City Day Date

Pristina Wednesday March 12, 2025

Pristina Thursday March 13, 2025

Mamusha Friday March 14, 2025

Dragash Saturday March 15, 2025

Prizren Monday March 17, 2025

Prizren Tuesday March 18, 2025

Prizren Wednesday March 19, 2025

Shkoder Friday March 21, 2025

Shkoder Saturday March 22, 2025

Tirana Monday March 24, 2025

Tirana Tuesday March 25, 2025

Tirana Wednesday March 26, 2025

Elbasan Thursday March 27, 2025

Elbasan Friday March 28, 2025

Rozaje Friday April 4, 2025

Tuzi Saturday April 5, 2025

Podgorica Sunday April 6, 2025

Podgorica Monday April 7, 2025

Sarajevo Wednesday April 9, 2025

Sarajevo Thursday April 10, 2025

Sarajevo Friday April 11, 2025

Novi Pazar Sunday April 13, 2025

Novi Pazar Monday April 14, 2025

Sjenica Tuesday April 15, 2025

Skopje Thursday April 17, 2025

Skopje Friday April 18, 2025

Centar Župa Saturday April 19, 2025

Ohrid Sunday April 20, 2025

Ohrid Monday April 21, 2025

Tetovo Wednesday April 23, 2025

Tetovo Thursday April 24, 2025

Silistra Sunday April 27, 2025

Dulovo Monday April 28, 2025

Kaolinovo Tuesday April 29, 2025

Razgrad Wednesday April 30, 2025

Shumen Friday May 2, 2025

Ruen Saturday May 3, 2025

Dzhebel Monday May 5, 2025

Mesta Wednesday May 7, 2025

Kardzhali Thursday May 8, 2025

Kosovo

Albania

North Macedonia

Serbia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Montenegro

Albania

Bulgaria


